Patio Dining Chair

OWNER MANUAL

LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL C
t&ﬁ&t&&tLLLttLLLLLLLLtLLLLLLLLLLLLtttttt&tt
FEbEroer e mEnaaEEa e unaa
ChPEEEET
e

i

Tl

-Coprt
(um
s AR
LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL
LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL
e fRun.
CEEEE R RO DL
CEEECEE ™
fuan S
Cord
T CEEEL RuwEs
CHroereeH et RuwnE
LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL
RN s

o
oo
u
Ll
Tl R
IpererH P EEEE P



NOTICE

« Ensure the parts and quantities in the parcel are in accordance with
COMPONENT LIST. If there are any mistakes, please kindly contact us
through the purchase platform.

» Do not firmly tighten the screws until the item is completely assembled.
« Be aware that some parts are heavy and have sharp edges.

« Please finish the installation on carpet or soft fabric.




COMPONENT LIST

PARTS

Qry

OO LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL
RN AN LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL
1 LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL
CEHErECCeE e

un

RuEw N

Tl
u

puw i
LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL
(W LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL

PARTS

QryY

DESCRIPTION

1642

M6 x 15

32+4

M6 x 30




STEP 1

3373

e
%}ﬁﬁﬁﬁf

B
EEREELE jﬁji B

)
007 3 44

EEEEEY
133 A AJAJjJ_J
i uf EREE:
EEEEE
EEEER j =
HEd | qf
i
-
A i
D— 111
e
&
e
B
5
EEE
B
B
3
b
o

EE
+ T i
I

)
RENEE=REENNESEREREE

j;‘ﬁf‘qjﬁjﬁ“ﬁ"ix EEEEESEcE e
B B

S :Pﬂj
ot | SERCEEEE o BECEST
I h SEEE sesth

i ]

J_JJAJJ JJ
bt ﬁﬁq seESsLE %
e
i
e

e

) AA J
BERRE 1‘# | 444

?d q*?;ﬁu}ﬁf‘ﬁi i@ﬁ FERReeE

44444 ERRRE) jJJJAJj 1
FEaRl 4434 3

S

i

PARTS

QTY

DESCRIPTION

PARTS

QTY

DESCRIPTION

M6 x 30




s
50933
SR
53593933505
5% DS53555 I SR
23558 st e ST
RIS 3858 S S 93
s SIS 0535 vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvwvvvvvvv 3
% Rt 093355 035533553
0% vvwvvvvwvvvwvvvw%vvw&v %
359358555 RIS
35S
3555555
239950558
e
S

VWVW

vawvwwwww 5 3593550 &
393535 23595 35 25 QPS8
vvwvvwvvvvvvvvv SRR RS 3 KwVvvwvwvwwwvvvv
sl SIS 393939555383 SRS, SIS
R SIS 03935355955 SN vvvvvwvvvvvv OIINSS
359555 vvvvyvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvyvvvvvvvvvv
9% TS 03939335 0355355355 2035
X vvvvvvvvvvvyvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv
& »vvvvw%vwwwwvvvv 29900583 vvwwwvwwvvvvvv
335 o 5
>

(55

$

305
SRS

vVvvvvvvwvwvvwwvawvvvvv 053
5

5 33558
RIS
$ S

253993355 \WWVWV
VVvvvwvaw vvvavvvv
S 335

25593535
%53

DESCRIPTION
M6 x 30

QTyY

PARTS

STEP 2

DESCRIPTION

QTyY

PARTS




STEP 3

DESCRIPTION

QTY

PARTS

DESCRIPTION

QTY

PARTS

M6 x 15




Lb\f—LLtLL tLLL LL L_LL LLLL_LLtLL L_LL
e ii‘
¢‘E$ﬁ e “w?ﬂttttg&

| tE H -
E LEL_L b
it
L_L EEEERE TR e
© L R EEREmEEEREERENENY
- tLL aEmE EHEEE
|esassaaans LLtLL Eet L EEEP b L
“EL u_t‘ch juu
-
T LL =
ErEE S
e PEEEEE LL = L_L_tLLL SHEEEECEE t
EEERE Ehe HEEEE R L
EEEEEEEEEEL EEREEEEEE
FEPERTCEEEEE - FEH L
= EErEE - EE
= LLLtL_L ] LLtL
=) EEEEEEREES
FEEEE FEEEECHH S
T5 [RaamamzEExs EEECEE -
P CEEE T CH t

B
r
s
o
2
Er
2
FEEC
:
s
P
Feeer
"
fEr 2
25
T
i

PARTS QTY DESCRIPTION PARTS QTY DESCRIPTION

C 1 @: G 3 O@)HMCTCIf
M6 x 30

M6 x 15




STEP 5

Tighten all screws

o
3B

<X

BB
5

fadsiesss

233
2

vvwv

0
32

=

JWW tases
%

X
0

Ll
CoEH

UL
(W
L\

e
S
L
H
(W

i
b
COCELL
(uu
Ll
L\
L
i
(uWE
Ll

Ll
L]

tLLLtLL
CEEL
CrCrCEEEEH
CEetH
w
CCL
A A
[
MuEHEE
(uun b
u

T
(HuENE

LU
N
CLCCLL

o

(uu
(MuENE

o
CrpLLy

(uu
W
LL

jnas

e
T ECECEEE

vl

i

(u
Ll
v

u
L

EE
H

CEEEED
\_LLLtLL
L

(u
uu
v

L
(u

Ee

HEEECEEE

(uu

Cprty

L




CARE & MAINTENANCE

Inspect and tighten all bolts and fasteners on a regular basis to ensure the proper
performance and safety of your product.

Wash all frames with a solution of mild soap and water. Rinse with clean
water and dry with a soft, absorbent cloth towel.

Always place your patio furniture away from fire, extreme heat, freezing
conditions, and inclement weather such as rain, hail, sleet, snow or wind.

WARRANTY GUIDELINES

If this product or any associated parts are found to be defective or missing at
the time of receipt, Lausaint Home will repair or replace, at its option, the
defective parts at no charge to the original purchaser.

Continuous free technical support is provided, including online diagnosis and
troubleshooting of users' problems, and coming up with solutions in time.

In order to process your claim, please offer your order information along with
AT LEAST 2 photos of the issue/damaged parts.

What is not covered by this limited warranty?

Consumer misuse is not covered.

Failure to follow recommended care will void the product warranty.
Manufacturing defects only.

Normal wear and tear not covered.

Third-party labor or installation fees.

RETURN POLICY

Return is available if you are unsatisfied with the product or bought the wrong
item within 1 month of receiving the item. The item should be returned in its
original unused condition and the original packaging.

Refunds typically take 2 business days after we have received and inspected
your returned order.



Outplay the Ordinary



